
#19 Boys' & Girls' 50 Meters (Special Olympic)
# Name Team Time

1 8 RIORDON, Nabil Bathurst 9.37

2 719 MCTAVISH, Emma Oromocto 12.13

#9 Girls 100 Meters (Junior)
# NBIAA Records 12.48 Stephany Reid 1996

# Name Team Time

1 337 MACISAAC, Shelby Riverview 12.90

2 565 JACOBSON, Carys Fredericton 13.09

3 102 BLACKMORE, Erika Beausoleil 13.27

4 361 ALBERT, Roxanne Clément-Cormier 13.73

5 407 HACHEY, Eloise Nepisiguit 13.85

6 747 ANDERSON, Lindsay Saint John 14.12

7 668 CHAKRAVORTY, Madi Leo Hayes 14.25

8 364 CAISSIE, Janie Clément-Cormier 14.28

9 300 WALE-JAMES, Anita Moncton 14.33

10 585 BOONE, Madeline Fundy 14.50

11 356 KENNY, Hannah Tantramar 14.63

12 154 WATANABE, Jayda Harrison Trimble 14.64

13 844 BREWER, Erica Sainte-Anne 14.68

14 816 XU, Angela St. Stephen 14.82

15 555 DAVIDSON, Heidi Fredericton 14.91

16 552 AKALUSI, Rukeme Fredericton 14.94

#11 Girls 100 Meters (Senior)
# NBIAA Records 12.24 Trina Penny 1987

# Name Team Time

1 103 HACHÉ, Martine Beausoleil 13.82

2 202 SIMMIE, Alicia James M. Hill 13.85

3 11 CHAMBERLAIN, Chels Bathurst 13.91

4 362 ALBERT, Vickie Clément-Cormier 13.98

5 145 BROCKBANK, Zoe Harrison Trimble 14.15

6 770 DUFFY, Emily Simonds 14.15

7 775 ROBINSON-GROZICK, Simonds 14.21

8 208 ROY, Alexandra Louis-J.-Robichaud 14.30

9 335 DIXON, Anna Riverview 14.31

10 648 MACPHERSON, Julia Kennebecassis Valley 14.70

11 570 RANKIN, Mary Jean Fredericton 14.83

12 708 COLLINS, Miranda Oromocto 14.90

13 394 BOUDREAU, Isabelle C Mathieu-Martin 14.98

14 796 MURRAY, Paige St. Malachy's 15.23

15 669 DARA, Lauren Leo Hayes 15.43

16 634 SAUNDERS, Alexis Harvey 15.49

#10 Boys 100 Meters (Junior)
# NBIAA Records 11.55 Jeff Wade 1999

# Name Team Time

1 319 HACHÉ, Brandon W-A-Losier 11.98

2 128 HEMMINGS, Kristoff Harrison Trimble 12.31

3 134 MAVAKALA, Daniel Harrison Trimble 12.38

4 377 BASQUE, Guillaume Mathieu-Martin 12.42

5 360 DUPLESSIS, Yanic Clément-Cormier 12.50

6 521 THOMPSON, Jacob Carleton North 12.65

7 640 NICKERSON, Taylor Kennebecassis Valley 12.65

8 829 BELLEFLEUR, Hebertin Woodstock 12.69

9 741 KIM, Yoon Saint John 12.79

10 330 MAEDA, Takefumi Riverview 12.97

11 652 ENGLEHART, Will Leo Hayes 12.98

12 133 LENDOYE, Warrice Harrison Trimble 13.02

13 68 JOSEPH, Jordan Bonar Law 13.10

14 735 MONTEQUE, Chad Rothesay Netherwood 13.24

15 729 MCAULIFFE, Christian Rothesay 13.29

16 810 RICHARDSON, Chance St. Stephen 13.41

#12 Boys 100 Meters (Senior)
# NBIAA Records 10.9h Gavin Williams 1974

# Name Team Time

1 23 HENRI, Jordan MacNaughton 11.13

2 654 GRANT, Jeremy Leo Hayes 11.73

3 655 HARVEY, Ji Leo Hayes 12.01

4 522 WILLIAMS, Shamar Carleton North 12.06

5 551 WIGHTMAN, Jake Fredericton 12.09

6 115 SAMBILI, Merveille Ecole L'Odyssée 12.14

7 352 THOMPSON, Adryon Tantramar 12.15

8 765 WADDELL, Ethan Simonds 12.18

9 637 BEN, King Kennebecassis Valley 12.19

10 699 ROBERTSON, Liam Oromocto 12.20

11 113 GAGNÉ, Gabriel Ecole L'Odyssée 12.21

12 746 SON, Yun Saint John 12.23

13 215 POIRIER, Lucas M-F-Richard 12.37

14 32 WAMBOLDT, Austin MacNaughton 12.47

15 98 DAVIDSON, Colby Cambridge Narrows 12.51

16 136 MCLENAGHAN, Colby Harrison Trimble 12.56

#29 Girls 200 Meters (Junior)
# NBIAA Records 25.36 Stephany Reid 1996

# Name Team Time

1 337 MACISAAC, Shelby Riverview 26.66

2 565 JACOBSON, Carys Fredericton 27.46

3 393 ALLANACH, Janelle Mathieu-Martin 28.0h

4 845 HALOUI, Marena Sainte-Anne 28.05
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#29 Girls 200 Meters (Junior) (cont'd)
# Name Team Time

5 754 ERUOKWU, Sophie Saint John 29.28

6 668 CHAKRAVORTY, Madi Leo Hayes 30.05

7 552 AKALUSI, Rukeme Fredericton 30.44

8 353 BLANCH, Mehkya Tantramar 30.47

9 614 SUMMERVILLE, Ella Hampton 30.92

10 240 KENNEDY, Jenna Miramichi Valley 30.93

11 300 WALE-JAMES, Anita Moncton 30.96

12 151 MELANSON, Jenna Harrison Trimble 31.13

13 795 LEBLANC, Regan St. Malachy's 31.21

14 844 BREWER, Erica Sainte-Anne 31.33

15 169 BLEAKNEY, Jayna J.M.A. Armstrong 31.44

16 365 CORMIER, Anika Clément-Cormier 31.55

#30 Girls 200 Meters (Senior)
# NBIAA Records 25.0h Trina Penny 1986

# Name Team Time

1 562 HALL, Mackenzie Fredericton 27.86

2 202 SIMMIE, Alicia James M. Hill 29.37

3 335 DIXON, Anna Riverview 29.66

4 145 BROCKBANK, Zoe Harrison Trimble 29.71

5 721 MUISE, Olivia Oromocto 29.75

6 564 HAYNES-MACDONAL Fredericton 29.96

7 208 ROY, Alexandra Louis-J.-Robichaud 30.26

8 775 ROBINSON-GROZICK, Simonds 30.39

9 770 DUFFY, Emily Simonds 30.62

10 760 WIERZBA, Paulina Saint John 30.79

11 708 COLLINS, Miranda Oromocto 30.95

12 720 MUISE, Adriana Oromocto 31.09

13 394 BOUDREAU, Isabelle C Mathieu-Martin 31.46

14 293 MUISE, Hannah Moncton 31.61

15 152 NAUSS, Lydia Harrison Trimble 32.43

16 312 KLUSSMANN, Mavie Petitcodiac 32.60

#28 Boys 200 Meters (Junior)
# NBIAA Records 23.32 Matthew McLaughlin 2012

# Name Team Time

1 319 HACHÉ, Brandon W-A-Losier 24.23

2 529 MICHAUD, Jeremy Cité des Jeunes 24.75

3 377 BASQUE, Guillaume Mathieu-Martin 24.93

4 134 MAVAKALA, Daniel Harrison Trimble 25.08

5 509 BRENNAN, Adrian Carleton North 26.04

6 741 KIM, Yoon Saint John 26.20

7 521 THOMPSON, Jacob Carleton North 26.35

8 128 HEMMINGS, Kristoff Harrison Trimble 26.38

9 738 DAIGLE, Ben Saint John 26.76

#28 Boys 200 Meters (Junior) (cont'd)
# Name Team Time

10 640 NICKERSON, Taylor Kennebecassis Valley 26.95

11 133 LENDOYE, Warrice Harrison Trimble 26.98

12 843 MURRAY, Connor Sainte-Anne 27.28

13 511 CULLINS, Jacob Carleton North 27.48

14 253 ARENAS, Juan Moncton 27.76

15 26 MURPHY, Nick MacNaughton 27.80

16 165 MELLISH, Jack J.M.A. Armstrong 28.08

#31 Boys 200 Meters (Senior)
# NBIAA Records 22.52 Jordan Henri 2017

# Name Team Time

1 23 HENRI, Jordan MacNaughton 22.38

2 115 SAMBILI, Merveille Ecole L'Odyssée 24.39

3 654 GRANT, Jeremy Leo Hayes 24.52

4 352 THOMPSON, Adryon Tantramar 24.59

5 765 WADDELL, Ethan Simonds 24.72

6 3 GAMMON, Jaden Bathurst 24.89

7 113 GAGNÉ, Gabriel Ecole L'Odyssée 25.04

8 522 WILLIAMS, Shamar Carleton North 25.27

9 699 ROBERTSON, Liam Oromocto 25.33

10 520 THOMPSON, Andrew Carleton North 25.50

11 637 BEN, King Kennebecassis Valley 25.56

12 388 TARDIF, Jasmin Mathieu-Martin 25.91

13 517 MCLEAN, Christian Carleton North 25.99

14 841 DESROCHERS, Jonath Sainte-Anne 25.99

15 129 HICKS, Morgan Harrison Trimble 26.22

16 156 CAMERON, Jack J.M.A. Armstrong 26.37

#13 Girls 400 Meters (Junior)
# NBIAA Records 58.67 Amy-Lynn Grant 2011

# Name Team Time

1 337 MACISAAC, Shelby Riverview 58.63

2 393 ALLANACH, Janelle Mathieu-Martin 1:02.58

3 191 CRIPPS, Jenny James M. Hill 1:04.34

4 845 HALOUI, Marena Sainte-Anne 1:05.34

5 155 WELDON, Kate Harrison Trimble 1:06.01

6 559 FULLARTON, Zoe Fredericton 1:06.25

7 240 KENNEDY, Jenna Miramichi Valley 1:08.10

8 816 XU, Angela St. Stephen 1:10.12

9 239 HENDERSON, Bailey Miramichi Valley 1:10.50

10 365 CORMIER, Anika Clément-Cormier 1:11.42

11 37 DOLAN, Avery MacNaughton 1:11.46

12 838 GODIN, Emma Woodstock 1:11.71

13 731 HENNESSEY, Kiyah Rothesay 1:13.14

14 614 SUMMERVILLE, Ella Hampton 1:13.81
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#13 Girls 400 Meters (Junior) (cont'd)
# Name Team Time

15 587 COOK, Ella Fundy 1:15.01

16 674 OTTILINGER, Patricia Leo Hayes 1:17.55

#15 Girls 400 Meters (Senior)
# NBIAA Records 58.16 Grace Anear 2011

# Name Team Time

1 562 HALL, Mackenzie Fredericton 1:02.49

2 757 LEBLANC, Julia Saint John 1:07.86

3 528 SLEPTOVA, Lisa Carleton North 1:08.45

4 357 MILNER, Mya Tantramar 1:09.09

5 564 HAYNES-MACDONAL Fredericton 1:09.44

6 721 MUISE, Olivia Oromocto 1:09.80

7 720 MUISE, Adriana Oromocto 1:12.31

8 205 LANTEIGNE, Kloé Louis Mailloux 1:12.76

9 846 ITOAFA, Ana Sainte-Anne 1:15.11

10 328 DUGUAY, Jennifer W-A-Losier 1:15.46

11 313 MANN, Ali Petitcodiac 1:17.27

12 219 CÔTÉ, Myriam M-F-Richard 1:18.45

13 768 COOK, Megan Simonds 1:19.24

14 234 BARRIEAU, Brooke Miramichi Valley 1:22.74

15 329 MELANSON, Marika W-A-Losier 1:25.17

16 174 HEBERT, Brandi J.M.A. Armstrong 1:29.15

#14 Boys 400 Meters (Junior)
# NBIAA Records 51.17 Matthew McLaughlin 2012

# Name Team Time

1 529 MICHAUD, Jeremy Cité des Jeunes 54.33

2 160 ENSTROM, Owen J.M.A. Armstrong 54.38

3 232 TENASS, Jacob Miramichi Valley 57.52

4 509 BRENNAN, Adrian Carleton North 58.18

5 638 HARRIS, Cameron Kennebecassis Valley 58.46

6 64 FOWLER-YOUNG, Jad Bonar Law 59.43

7 216 POIRIER, Samuel M-F-Richard 59.90

8 229 MCRAE, Jarvis Miramichi Valley 1:01.20

9 24 LENNOX, Cooper MacNaughton 1:01.92

10 729 MCAULIFFE, Christian Rothesay 1:02.08

11 843 MURRAY, Connor Sainte-Anne 1:02.16

12 858 BAXTER, Dylan Simonds 1:02.66

13 738 DAIGLE, Ben Saint John 1:02.85

14 544 KLEIMANN, Jannes Fredericton 1:03.01

15 127 DOUTHWRIGHT, Cam Harrison Trimble 1:03.07

16 30 STEWART, Matthew MacNaughton 1:03.08

#16 Boys 400 Meters (Senior)
# NBIAA Records 49.04 Adam Gaudes 2010

# Name Team Time

1 657 KEAN, Mitchell Leo Hayes 55.37

2 2 COLEMAN, J.J. Bathurst 56.69

3 308 THORNE, Benjamin Petitcodiac 57.87

4 58 BARLOW, Jack Bonar Law 58.37

5 654 GRANT, Jeremy Leo Hayes 58.67

6 140 SHOGONYA, Alain Harrison Trimble 59.16

7 517 MCLEAN, Christian Carleton North 1:00.15

8 56 AUGUSTINE, Hayden Bonar Law 1:00.32

9 699 ROBERTSON, Liam Oromocto 1:00.38

10 156 CAMERON, Jack J.M.A. Armstrong 1:00.85

11 402 JEAN, Samuel Nepisiguit 1:01.13

12 275 POWERS, Luke Moncton 1:01.62

13 643 ZWICKER, Elijah Kennebecassis Valley 1:01.98

14 660 ROSS, Ethan Leo Hayes 1:02.15

15 820 WALKER, David Sussex 1:02.57

16 601 BYERS, Justin Hampton 1:02.60

#32 Girls 800 Meters (Junior)
# NBIAA Records 2:17.68 Geneviève Lalonde 2007

# Name Team Time

1 759 VRINGER, Erin Saint John 2:26.29

2 220 DOUCET, Emily M-F-Richard 2:28.91

3 191 CRIPPS, Jenny James M. Hill 2:31.98

4 847 MCLEOD, Madeleine Sainte-Anne 2:34.38

5 559 FULLARTON, Zoe Fredericton 2:36.69

6 218 CÔTÉ, Gabrielle M-F-Richard 2:40.63

7 572 SPALDING, Neve Fredericton 2:41.57

8 728 TAPP, Tasha Oromocto 2:41.81

9 397 ROY BEAUSOLEIL, Au Mathieu-Martin 2:44.55

10 733 REEVEY, Claire Rothesay 2:49.54

11 758 OLIVER, Claire Saint John 2:50.63

12 753 DYSART, Lauren Saint John 2:51.04

13 286 GULLIVER, Annika Moncton 2:54.92

14 239 HENDERSON, Bailey Miramichi Valley 2:55.34

15 326 CAISSIE, Amy W-A-Losier 2:56.06

16 171 FITZSIMMONS, Brookl J.M.A. Armstrong 2:58.02

#34 Girls 800 Meters (Senior)
# NBIAA Records 2:13.90 Geneviève Lalonde 2008

# Name Team Time

1 562 HALL, Mackenzie Fredericton 2:33.88

2 574 TRITES, Hannah Fredericton 2:38.82

3 619 BECK, Jillian Harbour View 2:42.45

4 755 EVANS, Alyssa Saint John 2:48.19
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#34 Girls 800 Meters (Senior) (cont'd)
# Name Team Time

5 757 LEBLANC, Julia Saint John 2:48.73

6 564 HAYNES-MACDONAL Fredericton 2:49.95

7 665 BARRY, Regan Leo Hayes 2:54.12

8 222 LANDRY, Mélanie M-F-Richard 3:01.01

9 189 BOWES, Shannon James M. Hill 3:12.10

10 219 CÔTÉ, Myriam M-F-Richard 3:14.91

11 12 GOOD, Arianna Bathurst 3:29.21

12 289 KUHLMANN, Tomke Moncton 3:56.23

13 174 HEBERT, Brandi J.M.A. Armstrong 4:00.35

14 175 HERRMAN, Lotta J.M.A. Armstrong 4:14.71

#33 Boys 800 Meters (Junior)
# NBIAA Records 1:58.74 Matt Brophy 2001

# Name Team Time

1 160 ENSTROM, Owen J.M.A. Armstrong 2:18.24

2 638 HARRIS, Cameron Kennebecassis Valley 2:19.32

3 25 MELVIN, Roshan MacNaughton 2:19.50

4 806 LANDRY, Micah St. Stephen 2:21.66

5 232 TENASS, Jacob Miramichi Valley 2:21.95

6 229 MCRAE, Jarvis Miramichi Valley 2:26.87

7 64 FOWLER-YOUNG, Jad Bonar Law 2:26.91

8 267 KNAZE, Lucas Moncton 2:27.29

9 19 DAI, Fangda MacNaughton 2:29.23

10 261 DYER, Ashton Moncton 2:29.95

11 544 KLEIMANN, Jannes Fredericton 2:31.04

12 764 VAUTOUR, Cody Simonds 2:36.07

13 535 CURRIE, Nathaniel Fredericton 2:36.77

14 596 MASON, Jordan Grand Manan 2:38.81

15 511 CULLINS, Jacob Carleton North 2:39.57

16 548 RIDEOUT, Jagger Fredericton 2:40.54

#35 Boys 800 Meters (Senior)
# NBIAA Records 1:55.80 Willy Best 1990

# Name Team Time

1 385 MORNEAULT, Tristan Mathieu-Martin 2:11.46

2 657 KEAN, Mitchell Leo Hayes 2:13.06

3 404 ROY, Jonathan Nepisiguit 2:18.03

4 112 CORMIER LOISIER, An Ecole L'Odyssée 2:21.37

5 20 DOWNEY, Isaiah MacNaughton 2:23.95

6 541 JACKSON, Josh Fredericton 2:25.89

7 308 THORNE, Benjamin Petitcodiac 2:26.77

8 820 WALKER, David Sussex 2:27.47

9 277 SCOTT, Evan Moncton 2:27.77

10 142 SOMMER, Oskar Harrison Trimble 2:28.05

11 350 HAARDT, Emil Tantramar 2:28.82

#35 Boys 800 Meters (Senior) (cont'd)
# Name Team Time

12 660 ROSS, Ethan Leo Hayes 2:40.55

13 538 GORMAN, Quinn Fredericton 2:40.60

#20 Girls 1500 Meters (Junior)
# NBIAA Records 4:43.31 Laura Dickinson 2015

# Name Team Time

1 759 VRINGER, Erin Saint John 4:57.29

2 397 ROY BEAUSOLEIL, Au Mathieu-Martin 5:24.94

3 576 WHITE, Jessica Fredericton 5:26.94

4 572 SPALDING, Neve Fredericton 5:28.07

5 728 TAPP, Tasha Oromocto 5:37.08

6 218 CÔTÉ, Gabrielle M-F-Richard 5:41.54

7 670 HANNAH, Harvey Leo Hayes 5:46.98

8 733 REEVEY, Claire Rothesay 5:51.32

9 45 MANN, Reese MacNaughton 5:52.82

10 753 DYSART, Lauren Saint John 5:54.28

11 326 CAISSIE, Amy W-A-Losier 6:01.88

12 251 WILLISTON, Miki Miramichi Valley 6:02.27

13 201 PERRON, Zoe James M. Hill 6:04.38

14 585 BOONE, Madeline Fundy 6:05.01

15 171 FITZSIMMONS, Brookl J.M.A. Armstrong 6:13.37

16 246 PITRE, Kaelyn Miramichi Valley 6:14.18

#22 Girls 1500 Meters (Senior)
# NBIAA Records 4:36.13 Geneviève Lalonde 2009

# Name Team Time

1 566 KEEFE, Danielle Fredericton 5:07.07

2 204 CORMIER, AmÃ©lie Louis Mailloux 5:22.53

3 574 TRITES, Hannah Fredericton 5:22.74

4 577 WRIGHT, Frances Fredericton 5:26.59

5 396 LEMAIRE, Isabella Mathieu-Martin 5:42.65

6 398 VIGNEAU, Elizabeth Mathieu-Martin 5:45.43

7 755 EVANS, Alyssa Saint John 5:48.87

8 756 INKPEN, Sophie Saint John 6:01.29

9 374 HÉBERT, Sarah-Maude Marie-Esther 6:02.30

10 665 BARRY, Regan Leo Hayes 6:02.86

11 223 LANDRY, Mélodie M-F-Richard 6:06.49

12 222 LANDRY, Mélanie M-F-Richard 6:11.39

13 375 ROBICHAUD, Fanny Marie-Esther 6:16.08

14 17 RISDON, Emilie Bathurst 6:18.13

15 767 ABUJAYYAB, Sandy Simonds 6:40.63

16 815 PETERMAN, Cammie St. Stephen 7:01.72
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#21 Boys 1500 Meters (Junior)
# NBIAA Records 4:04.46 Matt Brophy 2001

# Name Team Time

1 387 RICHARD, Francois Mathieu-Martin 4:23.48

2 806 LANDRY, Micah St. Stephen 4:47.13

3 25 MELVIN, Roshan MacNaughton 4:48.58

4 384 MORENEAULT, Andon Mathieu-Martin 4:49.48

5 29 SHIN, Peter MacNaughton 4:51.15

6 232 TENASS, Jacob Miramichi Valley 4:52.77

7 137 MEUNIER, Jonah Harrison Trimble 4:54.67

8 279 WELLING, Matthew Moncton 4:55.87

9 267 KNAZE, Lucas Moncton 4:58.32

10 858 BAXTER, Dylan Simonds 5:12.01

11 819 VERSCHOOR, Eric Sussex 5:15.01

12 548 RIDEOUT, Jagger Fredericton 5:21.18

13 781 MACPHEE, Jake Sir James Dunn 5:22.74

14 780 MACPHEE, Caleb Sir James Dunn 5:23.33

15 583 RICHARDSON, Berit Fundy 5:24.47

16 550 WALTHER, Hugo Fredericton 5:26.79

#23 Boys 1500 Meters (Senior)
# NBIAA Records 4:00.18 Barry Britt 2008

# Name Team Time

1 657 KEAN, Mitchell Leo Hayes 4:36.80

2 385 MORNEAULT, Tristan Mathieu-Martin 4:37.02

3 404 ROY, Jonathan Nepisiguit 4:44.80

4 405 THIBODEAU, Julien Nepisiguit 4:47.28

5 277 SCOTT, Evan Moncton 5:06.45

6 406 VIOLETTE, Xavier Nepisiguit 5:06.71

7 541 JACKSON, Josh Fredericton 5:10.52

8 663 WHITTERS, Scott Leo Hayes 5:10.82

9 379 BOUDREAU, Yannick Mathieu-Martin 5:13.98

10 142 SOMMER, Oskar Harrison Trimble 5:18.04

11 545 MALHOTRA, Vardaan Fredericton 5:22.31

12 350 HAARDT, Emil Tantramar 5:25.38

13 600 BORDEN, Devin Hampton 5:39.48

14 512 DEBERTIN, Luc Carleton North 6:14.86

15 808 MUNOZ, Iker St. Stephen 6:15.05

#1 Girls 3000 Meters (Junior)
# NBIAA Records 10:04.18 Geneviève Lalonde 2007

# Name Team Time

1 847 MCLEOD, Madeleine Sainte-Anne 11:06.08

2 576 WHITE, Jessica Fredericton 11:19.66

3 42 LEVYSSOHN, Hannah MacNaughton 12:14.97

4 670 HANNAH, Harvey Leo Hayes 12:26.98

5 301 WILSON, Caroline North & South Esk 12:37.69

#1 Girls 3000 Meters (Junior) (cont'd)
# Name Team Time

6 783 FEENEY, Nora Sir James Dunn 12:58.09

7 104 MACKINNON, Emma Beausoleil 13:49.11

8 192 ESTABROOKS, Emily James M. Hill 13:58.19

9 594 VEGA, Izaro Fundy 14:34.48

10 710 EVANS, Celia Oromocto 15:17.94

11 194 FORGRAVE, Sophie James M. Hill 16:25.74

#3 Girls 3000 Meters (Senior)
# NBIAA Records 9:44.3h Laura Dickinson 2017

# Name Team Time

1 566 KEEFE, Danielle Fredericton 10:49.11

2 573 TRITES, Emily Fredericton 11:49.97

3 204 CORMIER, AmÃ©lie Louis Mailloux 12:36.18

4 398 VIGNEAU, Elizabeth Mathieu-Martin 12:43.84

5 374 HÉBERT, Sarah-Maude Marie-Esther 12:59.29

6 756 INKPEN, Sophie Saint John 13:02.34

7 223 LANDRY, Mélodie M-F-Richard 13:22.15

8 557 FOORD, Katy Fredericton 13:27.23

9 17 RISDON, Emilie Bathurst 13:34.68

10 375 ROBICHAUD, Fanny Marie-Esther 13:36.83

11 189 BOWES, Shannon James M. Hill 13:38.10

12 840 PAGE, Julia Woodstock 13:56.31

13 767 ABUJAYYAB, Sandy Simonds 14:00.98

14 827 POWNING, Maeve Sussex 15:32.03

#2 Boys 3000 Meters (Junior)
# NBIAA Records 8:51.10 Josh Shanks 2012

# Name Team Time

1 387 RICHARD, Francois Mathieu-Martin 9:41.45

2 384 MORENEAULT, Andon Mathieu-Martin 10:40.45

3 266 HELAL, Mohamed Moncton 10:50.36

4 263 GRIFFITHS, Micah Moncton 10:50.36

5 386 PARENT, Frederic Mathieu-Martin 11:05.19

6 781 MACPHEE, Jake Sir James Dunn 11:14.05

7 780 MACPHEE, Caleb Sir James Dunn 11:18.20

8 124 BENNETT, Chad Harrison Trimble 11:18.77

9 548 RIDEOUT, Jagger Fredericton 11:26.47

10 544 KLEIMANN, Jannes Fredericton 11:28.61

11 535 CURRIE, Nathaniel Fredericton 11:32.66

12 763 KNEE, Emmett Simonds 11:44.01

13 595 CRUICKSHANK, Eli Grand Manan 11:45.84

14 596 MASON, Jordan Grand Manan 11:56.13
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#4 Boys 3000 Meters (Senior)
# NBIAA Records 8:34.30 Ryan Cassidy 2011

# Name Team Time

1 385 MORNEAULT, Tristan Mathieu-Martin 10:06.22

2 404 ROY, Jonathan Nepisiguit 10:12.43

3 405 THIBODEAU, Julien Nepisiguit 10:23.89

4 379 BOUDREAU, Yannick Mathieu-Martin 10:53.36

5 20 DOWNEY, Isaiah MacNaughton 10:54.16

6 179 COOK, Owen James M. Hill 11:00.69

7 663 WHITTERS, Scott Leo Hayes 11:04.90

8 545 MALHOTRA, Vardaan Fredericton 11:05.62

9 331 OFFERY, Christian Riverview 11:09.98

10 318 GIROUARD, Martin W-A-Losier 11:13.67

11 600 BORDEN, Devin Hampton 11:58.57

12 696 KNUTSSON, Jake Oromocto 12:04.80

13 512 DEBERTIN, Luc Carleton North 13:21.20

#27 Girls 80m Hurdles (Junior)
76cm /30"

# NBIAA Records 12.63 Sydney MacDonald 2012

# Name Team Time

1 155 WELDON, Kate Harrison Trimble 14.79

2 315 WESSELIUS, Breanne Petitcodiac 14.94

3 407 HACHEY, Eloise Nepisiguit 15.05

4 150 MCLAUGHLIN, Jenna Harrison Trimble 15.25

5 196 HANLEY, Jorja James M. Hill 15.86

6 13 KENNY, Olivia Bathurst 16.18

7 93 VAN DOORN, Anouk Bonar Law 16.74

8 526 RITCHIE, Abby Carleton North 16.80

9 282 BELLEMARE, Maggie Moncton 16.83

10 715 HANHAMS, Annabelle Oromocto 19.87

11 718 LOBINSKI, Emma Oromocto 21.99

#26 Girls 100m Hurdles (Senior)
84cm /33"

# NBIAA Records 16.15 Victoria LeBlanc 2015

# Name Team Time

1 120 GAGNON, Caroline Ecole L'Odyssée 16.75

2 335 DIXON, Anna Riverview 19.77

3 708 COLLINS, Miranda Oromocto 21.71

4 571 REID, Amelia Fredericton 21.84

5 49 PARKER, Ashley MacNaughton 21.88

6 87 MURRAY, Emily Bonar Law 21.93

7 78 AUGUSTINE, Madison Bonar Law 22.02

8 723 O'KANE, Olivia Oromocto 22.35

9 714 HALL, Daynah Oromocto 22.41

10 234 BARRIEAU, Brooke Miramichi Valley 22.77

#26 Girls 100m Hurdles (Senior) (cont'd)
# Name Team Time

11 669 DARA, Lauren Leo Hayes 23.43

12 591 RICHARDSON, Braegh Fundy 25.00

13 52 SCHEDLER, Madison MacNaughton 25.50

14 200 MCNEIL, Rachel James M. Hill 32.03

#25 Boys 100m Hurdles (Junior)
91cm /36"

# NBIAA Records 15.26 Alexandre Doucet 2008

# Name Team Time

1 55 AUGUSTINE, Cole Bonar Law 16.07

2 161 KILLAM, Ryan J.M.A. Armstrong 19.98

3 521 THOMPSON, Jacob Carleton North 20.08

4 131 KISEMBO, Isaac Harrison Trimble 21.10

5 29 SHIN, Peter MacNaughton 21.18

6 803 ATKINSON, Brandon St. Stephen 21.30

7 65 FRANCIS, Kaiden Bonar Law 21.91

8 22 GUO, Henry MacNaughton 22.69

9 805 GENCER, Ilke St. Stephen 22.92

#24 Boys 110m Hurdles (Senior)
91cm /36"

# NBIAA Records 15.58 Clint Steeves 2015

# Name Team Time

1 641 THORNE, Craig Kennebecassis Valley 14.23

2 214 MAZEROLLE, Max M-F-Richard 16.68

3 341 PARKER, Eliott Sugarloaf 18.71

4 144 YURTLAK, Kivanc Harrison Trimble 19.10

5 140 SHOGONYA, Alain Harrison Trimble 19.42

6 58 BARLOW, Jack Bonar Law 19.56

7 779 KORNEMANN, Elias Sir James Dunn 19.90

8 2 COLEMAN, J.J. Bathurst 19.99

9 804 CLONEY, Rylan St. Stephen 20.22

10 163 MACINTYRE, Hunter J.M.A. Armstrong 20.35

11 75 TOMAH, Ason Bonar Law 20.99

#5 Girls 300m Hurdles (Junior)
76cm /30"

# Name Team Time

1 393 ALLANACH, Janelle Mathieu-Martin 48.02

2 220 DOUCET, Emily M-F-Richard 49.40

3 155 WELDON, Kate Harrison Trimble 50.76

4 150 MCLAUGHLIN, Jenna Harrison Trimble 53.61

5 238 HAMANN-PRICE, Laris Miramichi Valley 54.70

6 315 WESSELIUS, Breanne Petitcodiac 55.21

7 42 LEVYSSOHN, Hannah MacNaughton 55.37
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#5 Girls 300m Hurdles (Junior) (cont'd)
# Name Team Time

8 93 VAN DOORN, Anouk Bonar Law 56.28

9 526 RITCHIE, Abby Carleton North 59.98

10 503 BARKER, Molly Campobello Island 1:05.87

11 715 HANHAMS, Annabelle Oromocto 1:12.09

#7 Boys 300m Hurdles (Junior)
84cm /33"

# NBIAA Records 46.73 Caroline Gagnon 2017

# NBIAA Records 41.01 Craig Thorne 2017

# Name Team Time

1 55 AUGUSTINE, Cole Bonar Law 44.01

2 160 ENSTROM, Owen J.M.A. Armstrong 46.64

3 57 AUGUSTINE-SOCK, Ta Bonar Law 48.21

4 817 BEACH, Jason Sussex 49.06

5 64 FOWLER-YOUNG, Jad Bonar Law 49.42

6 518 ORCHARD, Nathan Carleton North 54.94

7 161 KILLAM, Ryan J.M.A. Armstrong 55.25

8 510 BRENNAN, Austin Carleton North 56.18

#6 Girls 400m Hurdles (Senior)
76cm /30"

# Name Team Time

1 120 GAGNON, Caroline Ecole L'Odyssée 1:12.19

2 244 MAH, Jadyn Miramichi Valley 1:20.52

3 396 LEMAIRE, Isabella Mathieu-Martin 1:22.37

4 287 IVANY, Alyssa Moncton 1:24.85

5 723 O'KANE, Olivia Oromocto 1:30.34

6 714 HALL, Daynah Oromocto 1:31.59

7 234 BARRIEAU, Brooke Miramichi Valley 1:34.45

8 94 VAUTOUR, Madeline Bonar Law 1:39.45

9 295 PETLEY, Erin Moncton 1:41.46

10 87 MURRAY, Emily Bonar Law 1:45.22

11 713 GALE, Alexandra Oromocto 1:48.97

#8 Boys 400m Hurdles (Senior)
84cm /33"

# NBIAA Records 1:05.88 Victoria LeBlanc 2015

# NBIAA Records 56.97 Clint Steeves 2013

# Name Team Time

1 214 MAZEROLLE, Max M-F-Richard 1:03.33

2 138 MILLS, Kyle Harrison Trimble 1:03.68

3 641 THORNE, Craig Kennebecassis Valley 1:04.18

4 77 WYLIE, Josh Bonar Law 1:09.91

5 262 GHOSH, Pinak Moncton 1:10.30

6 348 BRUENING, Vincent Tantramar 1:10.37

#8 Boys 400m Hurdles (Senior) (cont'd)
# Name Team Time

7 659 RITCHIE, Drake Leo Hayes 1:12.24

8 66 GARCIA, Aljon Bonar Law 1:13.97

9 75 TOMAH, Ason Bonar Law 1:17.27

10 804 CLONEY, Rylan St. Stephen 1:17.38

11 833 SILLIPHANT, Stephen Woodstock 1:24.09

12 777 GENCER, Ozan Sir James Dunn 1:29.24

#101 Girls High Jump (Junior)
# NBIAA Records 1.54m Stéphanie Doiron 2009

# Name Team Mark

1 355 GRANT, Sara Tantramar 1.50m

2 110 HICKS, Kiersten Quatre Vents 1.50m

3 46 MCNALLY, Ella MacNaughton 1.40m

4 353 BLANCH, Mehkya Tantramar 1.38m

5 42 LEVYSSOHN, Hannah MacNaughton 1.35m

6 47 MURPHY, Emily MacNaughton 1.35m

7 376 VIBERT, Emma Grace Marie-Esther 1.35m

8 242 LOGGIE, Hannah Miramichi Valley 1.35m

9 571 REID, Amelia Fredericton 1.35m

10 568 KENNEDY, Eliana Fredericton 1.30m

11 675 RUSSELL, Emma Leo Hayes 1.30m

12 731 HENNESSEY, Kiyah Rothesay 1.30m

13 507 GREENE, Jessica Campobello Island 1.30m

#103 Girls High Jump (Senior)
# NBIAA Records 1.71m Giselle Bilodeau 1984

# Name Team Mark

1 366 DÉRY, Valérie Clément-Cormier 1.50m

2 145 BROCKBANK, Zoe Harrison Trimble 1.50m

3 363 BASTARACHE, Monica Clément-Cormier 1.40m

4 571 REID, Amelia Fredericton 1.35m

#102 Boys High Jump (Junior)
# NBIAA Records 1.86m Luc Gallant 1996

# Name Team Mark

1 101 MACINTOSH, Ryley Beausoleil 1.65m

2 9 SCOTT, Rayne Bathurst 1.50m

3 55 AUGUSTINE, Cole Bonar Law 1.50m

4 63 FLETCHER, Kallum Bonar Law 1.50m

5 306 ROACH, Trayton Petitcodiac 1.50m

6 307 STILES, Camden Petitcodiac 1.50m

7 228 MARTIN, Braeden Miramichi Valley 1.50m

8 518 ORCHARD, Nathan Carleton North 1.50m

9 652 ENGLEHART, Will Leo Hayes 1.50m

10 537 GARNETT, Aiden Fredericton 1.50m
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#104 Boys High Jump (Senior)
# NBIAA Records 2.08m Jason Thomas 1993

# Name Team Mark

1 310 WESSELIUS, Kyle Petitcodiac 1.75m

2 369 GIONET, Alex Marie-Esther 1.65m

3 3 GAMMON, Jaden Bathurst 1.65m

4 4 HURAS, Jerry Bathurst 1.55m

5 100 MACINTOSH, Alexande Beausoleil 1.55m

6 349 GAUDREAULT, Daniel Tantramar 1.55m

7 305 MILLS, Carter Petitcodiac 1.55m

8 678 COULOMBE, Yorik Marie-Gaétane 1.55m

9 655 HARVEY, Ji Leo Hayes 1.55m

10 659 RITCHIE, Drake Leo Hayes 1.55m

11 536 DURLEY, Lance Fredericton 1.55m

#105 Girls Long Jump (Junior)
# NBIAA Records 6.06m Stephany Reid 1996

# Name Team Mark

1 361 ALBERT, Roxanne Clément-Cormier 4.53m

2 407 HACHEY, Eloise Nepisiguit 4.51m

3 355 GRANT, Sara Tantramar 4.42m

4 676 WILSON, Maddy Leo Hayes 4.42m

5 154 WATANABE, Jayda Harrison Trimble 4.21m

6 151 MELANSON, Jenna Harrison Trimble 4.16m

7 365 CORMIER, Anika Clément-Cormier 4.12m

8 238 HAMANN-PRICE, Laris Miramichi Valley 4.10m

9 191 CRIPPS, Jenny James M. Hill 4.04m

10 524 MALTAIS, Veronique Carleton North 4.01m

11 631 JAMIESON, Madison Harvey 4.00m

12 826 MOSER, Alba Sussex 3.95m

13 855 ROBICHAUD, Sophie Samuel-de-Champlain 3.94m

14 710 EVANS, Celia Oromocto 3.89m

15 793 JOHNSTON, Demi St. Malachy's 3.83m

16 711 EVANS, Julia Oromocto 3.78m

#107 Girls Long Jump (Senior)
# NBIAA Records 5.50m Sharon Keays 1978

# Name Team Mark

1 120 GAGNON, Caroline Ecole L'Odyssée 4.87m

2 362 ALBERT, Vickie Clément-Cormier 4.60m

3 202 SIMMIE, Alicia James M. Hill 4.45m

4 244 MAH, Jadyn Miramichi Valley 4.41m

5 250 SIMMONS, Lauren Miramichi Valley 4.33m

6 368 POIRIER, Natasha Clément-Cormier 4.31m

7 15 MAHONEY, Aura Bathurst 4.16m

8 528 SLEPTOVA, Lisa Carleton North 4.12m

9 648 MACPHERSON, Julia Kennebecassis Valley 4.05m

#107 Girls Long Jump (Senior) (cont'd)
# Name Team Mark

10 147 GOLDMAN, Anna Harrison Trimble 3.84m

11 773 KINSELLA, Shannon Simonds 3.77m

12 569 PRICE, Lauren Fredericton 3.67m

13 570 RANKIN, Mary Jean Fredericton 3.56m

14 709 DAWE, Allie Oromocto 3.51m

#106 Boys Long Jump (Junior)
# NBIAA Records 6.24m C.J. Price 2004

# Name Team Mark

1 652 ENGLEHART, Will Leo Hayes 5.36m

2 377 BASQUE, Guillaume Mathieu-Martin 5.14m

3 848 DUVAL, Mackenzie Samuel-de-Champlain 5.14m

4 738 DAIGLE, Ben Saint John 5.14m

5 817 BEACH, Jason Sussex 5.06m

6 322 MCGRAW, Christin W-A-Losier 5.03m

7 68 JOSEPH, Jordan Bonar Law 5.02m

8 131 KISEMBO, Isaac Harrison Trimble 4.91m

9 127 DOUTHWRIGHT, Cam Harrison Trimble 4.90m

10 57 AUGUSTINE-SOCK, Ta Bonar Law 4.86m

11 378 BLANCHETTE, Luc Mathieu-Martin 4.81m

12 280 WILKIE, Cole Moncton 4.77m

13 542 JEONG, Tony Fredericton 4.72m

14 813 YILMAZKURT, Armon St. Stephen 4.64m

15 744 ROBINSON, Brayden Saint John 4.63m

16 636 ABBATTE, Nicolas Kennebecassis Valley 4.63m

#108 Boys Long Jump (Senior)
# NBIAA Records 6.88m Mike Hume 1993

# Name Team Mark

1 1 BOUDREAU, Andrew Bathurst 5.91m

2 2 COLEMAN, J.J. Bathurst 5.83m

3 4 HURAS, Jerry Bathurst 5.78m

4 214 MAZEROLLE, Max M-F-Richard 5.67m

5 352 THOMPSON, Adryon Tantramar 5.67m

6 520 THOMPSON, Andrew Carleton North 5.36m

7 144 YURTLAK, Kivanc Harrison Trimble 5.34m

8 779 KORNEMANN, Elias Sir James Dunn 5.27m

9 305 MILLS, Carter Petitcodiac 5.23m

10 541 JACKSON, Josh Fredericton 5.14m

11 514 FISHER, Andrew Carleton North 5.07m

12 857 BEACH, Alex Sussex 4.98m

13 765 WADDELL, Ethan Simonds 4.92m

14 530 ABEL-ADEGBITE, Pro Fredericton 4.82m

15 655 HARVEY, Ji Leo Hayes 4.75m
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#109 Girls Triple Jump (Junior)
# NBIAA Records 11.00m Lexie Shannon 2016

# Name Team Mark

1 238 HAMANN-PRICE, Laris Miramichi Valley 9.41m

2 151 MELANSON, Jenna Harrison Trimble 9.39m

3 220 DOUCET, Emily M-F-Richard 8.97m

4 102 BLACKMORE, Erika Beausoleil 8.80m

5 822 CAMPBELL, Julia Sussex 8.49m

6 555 DAVIDSON, Heidi Fredericton 8.24m

7 524 MALTAIS, Veronique Carleton North 7.93m

8 83 FAGAN, Victoria Bonar Law 7.85m

9 84 FRANCIS, Adrianna Bonar Law 7.81m

10 711 EVANS, Julia Oromocto 7.73m

11 95 WYLIE, Ashley Bonar Law 7.63m

12 177 MCLEAN, Sydney J.M.A. Armstrong 7.60m

#111 Girls Triple Jump (Senior)
# NBIAA Records 12.06m Stephany Reid 1997

# Name Team Mark

1 244 MAH, Jadyn Miramichi Valley 10.42m

2 673 MACFARLANE, Haley Leo Hayes 9.16m

3 667 BETTS, Emma Leo Hayes 9.02m

4 15 MAHONEY, Aura Bathurst 8.92m

5 528 SLEPTOVA, Lisa Carleton North 8.14m

6 570 RANKIN, Mary Jean Fredericton 8.14m

7 78 AUGUSTINE, Madison Bonar Law 8.08m

8 314 ROACH, Ryley Petitcodiac 8.07m

9 87 MURRAY, Emily Bonar Law 7.81m

10 648 MACPHERSON, Julia Kennebecassis Valley 7.73m

11 569 PRICE, Lauren Fredericton 7.42m

12 313 MANN, Ali Petitcodiac 7.37m

#110 Boys Triple Jump (Junior)
# NBIAA Records 12.16m Alex Cormier 2016

# Name Team Mark

1 68 JOSEPH, Jordan Bonar Law 10.57m

2 817 BEACH, Jason Sussex 10.42m

3 57 AUGUSTINE-SOCK, Ta Bonar Law 10.17m

4 127 DOUTHWRIGHT, Cam Harrison Trimble 10.10m

5 280 WILKIE, Cole Moncton 9.88m

6 309 TISSERA, Divine Petitcodiac 9.73m

7 63 FLETCHER, Kallum Bonar Law 9.31m

8 537 GARNETT, Aiden Fredericton 8.74m

9 164 MCDONALD, Jude J.M.A. Armstrong 8.71m

10 131 KISEMBO, Isaac Harrison Trimble 8.51m

#112 Boys Triple Jump (Senior)
# NBIAA Records 14.14m Obi Ikejiani 1996

# Name Team Mark

1 1 BOUDREAU, Andrew Bathurst 12.20m

2 66 GARCIA, Aljon Bonar Law 11.07m

3 217 R.- THÉRIAULT, Jérémi M-F-Richard 10.78m

4 305 MILLS, Carter Petitcodiac 10.69m

5 233 WHYTE, Macayle Miramichi Valley 10.65m

6 210 DOUCETTE, Jonathan M-F-Richard 10.54m

7 4 HURAS, Jerry Bathurst 10.49m

8 536 DURLEY, Lance Fredericton 10.24m

9 643 ZWICKER, Elijah Kennebecassis Valley 9.41m

10 656 HERNANDEZ, Karlos Leo Hayes 9.36m

#113 Girls Shot Put (Junior)
3kg

# NBIAA Records 11.35m Sophie Black 2016

# Name Team Mark

1 347 VICAIRE, Hannah Sugarloaf 9.81m

2 236 FRANCIS, Willow Miramichi Valley 9.44m

3 355 GRANT, Sara Tantramar 9.06m

4 105 SCHOFIELD, Emilie Beausoleil 8.96m

5 154 WATANABE, Jayda Harrison Trimble 8.89m

6 95 WYLIE, Ashley Bonar Law 8.78m

7 48 NASON, Jillian MacNaughton 8.48m

8 342 AUBE, Kennedy Sugarloaf 8.44m

9 676 WILSON, Maddy Leo Hayes 8.37m

10 679 COULOMBE, Kyana Marie-Gaétane 8.12m

11 792 CASWELL, Sarah St. Malachy's 7.97m

12 593 TORREON, Bea Fundy 7.89m

13 620 DORCAS, Kylie Harbour View 7.69m

14 592 THOMPSON, Brooke Fundy 7.54m

15 687 EALES, Alyson McAdam 7.39m

16 589 HOOPER, Kiersten Fundy 7.32m

#115 Girls Shot Put (Senior)
4kg

# NBIAA Records 11.58m Kyla Hughes 2018

# Name Team Mark

1 619 BECK, Jillian Harbour View 9.14m

2 80 CASSELL, Sarah Bonar Law 8.77m

3 103 HACHÉ, Martine Beausoleil 8.71m

4 395 LEGER, Annick Mathieu-Martin 7.99m

5 123 SAMBILI, Chanceline Ecole L'Odyssée 7.55m

6 88 ROBERTSON, Holli Bonar Law 7.45m

7 345 LYONS, Erin Sugarloaf 7.41m

8 249 SCHENKELS, Kassia Miramichi Valley 7.34m
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#115 Girls Shot Put (Senior) (cont'd)
# Name Team Mark

9 328 DUGUAY, Jennifer W-A-Losier 6.93m

10 835 BURPEE, Sarah Woodstock 6.77m

11 684 BIGGER, Morgan McAdam 6.29m

12 683 ASTORINO, Keira McAdam 6.15m

13 630 FEENEY, Kenley Harvey 6.10m

14 722 NICKERSON, Samanth Oromocto 6.08m

15 704 ARES, Isabelle Oromocto 6.02m

#114 Boys Shot Put (Junior)
4kg

# NBIAA Records 15.37m Andrew Blair 2004

# Name Team Mark

1 360 DUPLESSIS, Yanic Clément-Cormier 13.39m

2 60 CASSELL, William Bonar Law 12.32m

3 71 SANIPASS, Lance Bonar Law 10.96m

4 185 MARTIN, Zeph James M. Hill 10.92m

#116 Boys Shot Put (Senior)
5kg

# NBIAA Records 15.05m Liam Turgeon 2014

# Name Team Mark

1 359 BOURQUE, Samuel Clément-Cormier 14.94m

2 215 POIRIER, Lucas M-F-Richard 11.61m

3 778 KHOSHBAKHTIAN, Ale Sir James Dunn 11.56m

4 62 FLANAGAN, Josh Bonar Law 11.53m

5 349 GAUDREAULT, Daniel Tantramar 11.04m

6 762 IRVINE, Ben Simonds 10.97m

7 166 PALLEN, Nick J.M.A. Armstrong 10.85m

8 209 BABINEAU, Paul M-F-Richard 10.48m

9 536 DURLEY, Lance Fredericton 10.38m

10 677 BRAZIL, Vincent Marie-Gaétane 10.20m

11 692 CONROY, Ian Oromocto 10.20m

12 678 COULOMBE, Yorik Marie-Gaétane 10.19m

#126 Boys' & Girls' Shot Put (Special Olympic)
# Name Team Mark

1 8 RIORDON, Nabil Bathurst 7.49m

2 719 MCTAVISH, Emma Oromocto 4.67m

#117 Girls Discus (Junior)
1kg

# NBIAA Records 35.57m Sarah-Eve Noël 2014

# Name Team Mark

1 324 ALLAIN, Anna-Michelle W-A-Losier 24.27m

#117 Girls Discus (Junior) (cont'd)
# Name Team Mark

2 106 SONIER, Maude Beausoleil 23.56m

3 367 LAFORGE, Milaine Clément-Cormier 23.15m

4 236 FRANCIS, Willow Miramichi Valley 22.85m

5 105 SCHOFIELD, Emilie Beausoleil 22.16m

6 48 NASON, Jillian MacNaughton 21.97m

7 342 AUBE, Kennedy Sugarloaf 21.18m

8 687 EALES, Alyson McAdam 21.00m

9 282 BELLEMARE, Maggie Moncton 19.54m

10 675 RUSSELL, Emma Leo Hayes 17.65m

11 814 NODDIN, Lilah St. Stephen 17.19m

12 592 THOMPSON, Brooke Fundy 16.07m

#119 Girls Discus (Senior)
1kg

# NBIAA Records 39.54m Sarah-Eve Noël 2015

# Name Team Mark

1 80 CASSELL, Sarah Bonar Law 26.14m

2 103 HACHÉ, Martine Beausoleil 21.65m

3 91 SOCK, Kelsey Bonar Law 20.67m

4 684 BIGGER, Morgan McAdam 19.70m

5 669 DARA, Lauren Leo Hayes 19.09m

6 707 CHARRON, Lauren Oromocto 19.02m

7 89 SIMON, Marie Bonar Law 18.71m

8 717 KNORR, Morgan Oromocto 18.39m

9 249 SCHENKELS, Kassia Miramichi Valley 17.65m

10 835 BURPEE, Sarah Woodstock 16.05m

11 563 HAPEMAN, Saige Fredericton 15.94m

12 395 LEGER, Annick Mathieu-Martin 15.93m

13 224 LEBLANC, Janelle M-F-Richard 15.86m

14 704 ARES, Isabelle Oromocto 15.74m

15 686 CLEGHORN, Madison McAdam 15.72m

#118 Boys Discus (Junior)
1kg

# NBIAA Records 48.00m Samuel Bourque 2017

# Name Team Mark

1 60 CASSELL, William Bonar Law 38.34m

2 101 MACINTOSH, Ryley Beausoleil 38.25m

3 74 SOCK, Tj Bonar Law 36.84m

4 185 MARTIN, Zeph James M. Hill 31.49m

5 695 HISCOCK, Gabe Oromocto 27.39m

6 542 JEONG, Tony Fredericton 26.52m

7 73 SIMON, Nathaniel Bonar Law 24.98m

8 697 RAU, Hunter Oromocto 23.09m
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#120 Boys Discus (Senior)
1.5kg

# NBIAA Records 47.22m François Duguay 2003

# Name Team Mark

1 359 BOURQUE, Samuel Clément-Cormier 45.69m

2 762 IRVINE, Ben Simonds 34.28m

3 254 BABINEAU-WILSON, J Moncton 30.79m

4 67 HUTCHINSON, Evan Bonar Law 29.98m

5 516 HUTT, Thane Carleton North 29.55m

6 349 GAUDREAULT, Daniel Tantramar 26.34m

7 62 FLANAGAN, Josh Bonar Law 26.09m

8 515 HAGAN, Ramzy Carleton North 25.48m

9 579 BROWN, Shane Fundy 25.10m

10 690 AKSANI, Barkin Oromocto 25.02m

11 739 DEMPSTER, Brody Saint John 24.42m

12 166 PALLEN, Nick J.M.A. Armstrong 24.37m

13 681 COPP, Sam McAdam 23.54m

14 692 CONROY, Ian Oromocto 23.48m

15 272 PENDLETON, David-D Moncton 22.78m

#121 Girls Javelin (Junior)
500g

# NBIAA Records 42.04m Jillian Beck 2017

# Name Team Mark

1 206 GOGUEN, Chloé Louis-J.-Robichaud 29.31m

2 367 LAFORGE, Milaine Clément-Cormier 26.42m

3 225 TWEEDIE, Madelaine M-F-Richard 25.87m

4 105 SCHOFIELD, Emilie Beausoleil 25.47m

5 409 LANDRY, Vanessa Nepisiguit 24.00m

6 826 MOSER, Alba Sussex Regional High 23.97m

7 410 LEBLANC, Sarah Jasmi Nepisiguit 22.60m

8 245 MCEVOY, Emily Miramichi Valley 22.21m

9 800 SMITH, Ava St. Malachy's High 21.96m

10 593 TORREON, Bea Fundy High School 21.59m

11 523 LEBLANC, Emma Carleton North High 20.75m

12 95 WYLIE, Ashley Bonar Law 20.64m

#123 Girls Javelin (Senior)
600g

# NBIAA Records 40.96m Melissa Pellerin 2016

# Name Team Mark

1 619 BECK, Jillian Harbour View 32.04m

2 224 LEBLANC, Janelle M-F-Richard 31.48m

3 249 SCHENKELS, Kassia Miramichi Valley 23.59m

4 684 BIGGER, Morgan McAdam 21.72m

5 801 WEIR, Allie St. Malachy's 21.40m

6 773 KINSELLA, Shannon Simonds 21.05m

#123 Girls Javelin (Senior) (cont'd)
# Name Team Mark

7 15 MAHONEY, Aura Bathurst 20.58m

8 89 SIMON, Marie Bonar Law 20.52m

9 78 AUGUSTINE, Madison Bonar Law 20.19m

10 571 REID, Amelia Fredericton 20.02m

11 683 ASTORINO, Keira McAdam 18.75m

#122 Boys Javelin (Junior)
700g

# NBIAA Records 55.78m Andrew Blair 2004

# Name Team Mark

1 360 DUPLESSIS, Yanic Clément-Cormier 42.54m

2 60 CASSELL, William Bonar Law 40.24m

3 185 MARTIN, Zeph James M. Hill 34.54m

4 74 SOCK, Tj Bonar Law 32.98m

5 73 SIMON, Nathaniel Bonar Law 28.61m

6 661 SMITH, Jason Leo Hayes 27.63m

7 580 GAGNE, Ashton Fundy 25.32m

#124 Boys Javelin (Senior)
800g

# NBIAA Records 64.70m Caleb Jones 2009

# Name Team Mark

1 321 LANDRY, Olivier W-A-Losier 43.68m

2 830 HAWKES, Daniel Woodstock 42.30m

3 268 MAKAROV, Adam Moncton 35.99m

4 776 CROUCH, Mackenzie Sir James Dunn 33.57m

5 310 WESSELIUS, Kyle Petitcodiac 33.48m

6 677 BRAZIL, Vincent Marie-Gaétane 33.31m

7 639 LYNCH, Jake Kennebecassis Valley 33.27m

8 820 WALKER, David Sussex 32.76m

9 62 FLANAGAN, Josh Bonar Law 31.89m

10 513 DICKINSON, Logan Carleton North 31.15m

11 520 THOMPSON, Andrew Carleton North 30.37m

12 168 TARRIO, Axel J.M.A. Armstrong 29.31m

13 166 PALLEN, Nick J.M.A. Armstrong 28.04m

14 308 THORNE, Benjamin Petitcodiac 27.44m

15 658 MAC WILLIAM, Aiden Leo Hayes 26.88m

16 257 CORMIER, Miguel Moncton 26.48m

NBIAA TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Saint John, NB

Host: Saint John High School
June-01-19
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